Features / Benefits
•	 Good thermal properties
•	 Good to excellent dielectric
strength
•	 Excellent mechanical strength
and puncture resistance
•	 Available with and without
acrylic PSA

Thickness Tolerance,
Properties T609 T444 1674 T441 Method
Ordering Information
CHO-THERM® Commercial Grade Thermal Insulator Pads
Die-cut parts on continuous rolls
Slit rolls from ½” wide to 24” wide
Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
Part Number: 6W XX YYYY ZZZZ
6W XX YYYY ZZZZ
W = O
Standard die-cut Part
11 = without PSA
12 = with PSA one side
YYYY = For standard die-cut parts,
please see tables on pages 39 and 40
ZZZZ = Material class
(1674, T441, T444, T609)
W = 4
Roll Stock
W = 6
Roll Stock with PSA
10= 100 ft Roll Stock
40 = 400 ft Roll Stock
0075=  0.75 in
0100=  1.00 in
0150=  1.50 in
0200=  2.00 in
1150 = 11.5 in.
2400 = 24 in.
0800 = 8 in.
1600 = 16 in.
1100 = 11 in.
2200 = 22 in.
W = 9
Custom die-cut part
11 = without PSA
12 = with PSA one side
YYYYY = Custom Part Number.
Contact Chomerics
Typical Applications
•	 Power conversion equipment
•	 Power supplies and UPS
•	 Power semiconductors
•	 Automotive electronics
•	 Motor and engine controllers
•	 Televisions and consumer
electronics
Product Attributes
T609
•	 Good thermal and dielectric
properties
•	 Economically priced
•	 Best value for moderate to high
performance pad
•	 PSA version available in
economical kiss-cut format on
continuous rolls
T441
•	 Superior dielectric strength
(wet and dry)
•	 Economically priced
•	 Excellent for outdoor,
high-humidity power supplies
•	 PSA version available in
economical kiss-cut format
on continuous rolls